Te Whatu Ora Budget 2023/24 Survey: Impact of Cost Pressures

Has there been any recent change in how many additional duties you do
or being offered?

e -

Decrease

Unchanged

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Increase 32.03% 221
Decrease 11.45% 79
Unchanged 56.52% 390

TOTAL 250



Te Whatu Ora Budget 2023/24 Survey: Impact of Cost Pressures

Has there been any recent change in how much cross-cover you are
being requested to do?

e -

Decrease

Unchanged

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Increase 29.26% 201
Decrease 3.93% 27
Unchanged 66.81% 459

TOTAL ST



Te Whatu Ora Budget 2023/24 Survey: Impact of Cost Pressures

Has there been any recent change in the un-rostered/non-paid hours
you are doing?

e -

Decrease

Unchanged

ANSWER CHOICES
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Decrease

Unchanged
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Te Whatu Ora Budget 2023/24 Survey: Impact of Cost Pressures

Have you been approached by the District directly to take Annual
leave (that you have not applied for)?

Yes I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 4.38% 30
No 95.62% 655

TOTAL 259



Te Whatu Ora Budget 2023/24 Survey: Impact of Cost Pressures

Are you seeing any changes in unfilled vacancies in your service?

fheresemere _

There are fewer I

Unchanged

ANSWER CHOICES

There are more
There are fewer

Unchanged
TOTAL
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Te Whatu Ora Budget 2023/24 Survey: Impact of Cost Pressures

Are you seeing any recent changes to resources in your service?

Resources have
been reduced

Resources have
been increased

Unchanged

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Resources have been reduced 45.94% 294
Resources have been increased 2.50% 16
Unchanged 51.56% 330

TOTAL 640



Te Whatu Ora Budget 2023/24 Survey: Impact of Cost Pressures

Are you seeing any recent changes to staffing in your service?

Staffing has
reduced

Staffing has
increased

Unchanged

ANSWER CHOICES

Staffing has reduced
Staffing has increased

Unchanged
TOTAL
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Te Whatu Ora Budget 2023/24 Survey: Impact of Cost Pressures

Are you seeing any changes in the number of clinics cancelled due to
staff absence in your service?

There are more
cancelled

There are
fewer cancelled

Unchanged

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

There are more cancelled 24.41% 156
There are fewer cancelled 3.76% 24
Unchanged 71.83% 459
TOTAL 639



Te Whatu Ora Budget 2023/24 Survey: Impact of Cost Pressures

Has there been any recent change in the amount of annual leave

approved in your service?

Increase in
leave approved
Decrease in
leave approved

Unchanged

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Increase in leave approved 3.13%
Decrease in leave approved 21.63%
Unchanged 75.24%
TOTAL
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Te Whatu Ora Budget 2023/24 Survey: Impact of Cost Pressures

How do you feel about ongoing resourcing and staffing of your
service?

Note: this is a 1-5 scale with 1 being least optimistic and 5 being most






